
16.09.2019 09.03.2021

Date of 

receipt Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted Nature of claim

Amount

covered by

lien or

attachment

pending

disposal

Whether

lien /

attachment

removed?

(Yes/No)

Amount

covered

by

guarantee

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

1 Income Tax NA 16.10.2019             35,55,010.00             35,55,010.00 Tax due Nil No Nil 100% Nil Nil Nil
The claim details received along with 
the assessment orders and the notices. 
The claim is admitted in FULL

            35,55,010.00             35,55,010.00 

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Annexure - 6
Name of Corporate debtor PVS Textile Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation List of Stakeholders as on

TOTAL

Amount in Rs

SI.No Name of Creditor Identification No

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted

Amount of Contingent 

claim

Amount of

any mutual

dues, that

may be setoff Amount of claim Rejected

Amount of claim under 

verification Remarks, if any


